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ESSAX

6 ETAPA INTERCLUB VINALOPO SAX 11-2-2023

CHUZHDA, Oleg
DEN.BRAVER, TIM
DOMENE, Antonio
ESCOBAR, Aitor
RIPOLL, Andres
AMORES, Julio Alberto
SCHUURMANS, LUUK
AMOROS, Jorge
IJMKER, MARIJN
DIAZ, Jose Manuel
NUNEZ, Jose Carlos
MARTIN, Carlos
SANCHEZ, Pablo
LOPEZ, Pedro Jose
VIDAL, David
LUYSSEN, Geoffrey
VAN.TINTELEN, MIGUE
SYTEMA, JESSE
RODRIGUEZ, Tadeo
PONS, Hector

MIR, Marti

GARCIA, Pedro
SANCHEZ, Sebas
LOPEZ, Jose Manuel
VAN.DELDEN, BART
FAJARDO, Alex
LINERO, Jesus
SERNA, Raul

RIPOLL, Jose Javier
SANZ, Jose

MILAN, Pedro Luis
PARRA, Miguel
POVEDA, Aaron
NUNEZ, Enrique
MILAN, Diego
KRISTIAN, Geir
PENARANDA, Raul
GALLEGO, Moises
VERBERGHT, THERRY
GARCIA, Ismael
SERRANO, David
GAMUNDI, Joan
OTTESEN, Jonathan
ALVAREZ, Cesar
ALARTE, Antonio
NIELAND, THOMAS
MARTINEZ, Juan Jose
LOUZANI, Otmane
ARENAS, Alvaro
MARTINEZ, Juan Manu
PATINO, Raul
CARRION, Israel
GANDIA, Juan Carlos
GIL, Jose Javier
VERDU, Sergio
LLORCA, Jorge
QUESADA, Julio
MORENO, Javier
RUIZ, Francisco Javier
BORDERA, Eloy
FUENTES, Francisco Da
MARTINEZ, Pedro Anto
BOTELLA, Oscar
FAJARDO, Adrian
VAZQUEZ, Jose

MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-50
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
JUN-1
SUB23
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE
JUN-2
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
SUB23
MA-40
MA-40
SuB23
MA-40
ELITE
ELITE
suB23
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
JUN-2
ELITE
JUN-2
MA-30
ELITE
MA-50
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-50
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
SUB23
MA-40

CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS
VOLHARDING
SUMINISTROS DAMA
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN
ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM
CC CATRAL-TELFY

TRIBIKE PTO SAGUNT
VOLHARDING
SUMINISTROS DAMA
GSPORT ALMA WAGE
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
CICLOS SABATER
VOLHARDING

POLOP CC
VOLHARDING
SUMINISTROS DAMA
SUMINISTROS DAMA
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
ENCACON SLU CONST
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
SEGARIA CC
VOLHARDING
VOLHARDING

ESSAX

VELOSOL DOLTCINI CY
SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRI
BROCOLI MECANICO
ELDA CC

ENCACON SLU CONST
VOLHARDING
SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRI
SUMINISTROS DAMA
ENCACON SLU CONST
CICLOS SARABIA - PIS
ESSAX

SUMINISTROS DAMA
SUMINISTROS DAMA
BROCOLI MECANICO
SUMINISTROS DAMA
SUMINISTROS DAMA
IKHERO

BENFERRI CC
AZULEJOS LA TORRE-C
SEGARIA CC

RUBEN FERNANDEZ C.
VELOSOL DOLTCINI CY
SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRI
CC CATRAL-TELFY
SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRI
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
VOLHARDING

SAN VICENTE CC

CC CATRAL-TELFY

CC CATRAL-TELFY

CC CATRAL-TELFY
ENCACON SLU CONST
GUUJARRO TOT ESPO
TERRA SPORT CYCLIN
ENCACON SLU CONST
GSPORT ALMA WAGE
POLOP CC

CC CATRAL-TELFY
SUMINISTROS DAMA
R-TELECOM CLUB DE
I1JES SOLAR - HIGH LE
TYLER TEAM CLUB
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
SUMINISTROS DAMA
ESSAX

CC CATRAL-TELFY

6:07:21 1
6:07:26 2
6:08:45
6:08:45
6:09:27
6:09:27
6:09:27
6:09:27
6:09:27
6:09:27
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67
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77
78
79
80
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82
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85
86
88
89
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93
94
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96
97
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99
100
101

57
89
72
20
62
215
25
281
98
286
39
11
130
250
84
201
110
231
240
103
128
34
82
29

252
230
211

53
248
105

284

93

CLASIFICACION MONTARNA

27 ESCOBAR MILAN, AITOR
40 AMORES PALACIOS, JULIO ALBERTO 2 2
3 268 SERRANO NAVARRO, DAVID

MARTINEZ, Roberto
LOPEZ, David
ALARCON, David
DOMENE, Ramon
LUCAS, Arturo Juan
BOTELLA, Juan Carlos
HUERTAS, Roberto
SORO, Alejandro
MURNOZ, Juan Ramon
MARCOS, Jose Felipe
VILCHEZ, Enrique
GARCIA, Mario
CEBOLLA, Joan
MINGUEZ, Ruben
GARCIA, Francisco
WILLEMSEM, MEES
FENOLL, Jose Antonio
SORIANO, lker
FAJARDO, Martin
VICTORIO, Joaquin
LLORET, Angel
VAN.GOOLEN, Jurgen
GONZALEZ, Samuel
TORRELLA, Francisco
SLOOTIES, Jordi
JIMENEZ, Pablo Isidoro
CASTELLA, Mikel
MEEKMA, KLAAS
GARCIMARTIN, Oscar
GARCIA, Guillermo
JUHASZ, Jozsef

RUIZ, Sergio

PEREZ, David
CAYUELA, Jose Manuel
MARTINEZ, Vicente

3 1

MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE

ELITE

MA-50
MA-30
ELITE

MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-30
ELITE

MA-30
MA-30
ELITE

MA-30
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE

MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE

SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SuB23
ELITE

MA-60
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30

AZULEJOS LA TORRE-
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
VELOSOL DOLTCINI C
SUMINISTROS DAMA
CC CATRAL-TELFY
SUMINISTROS DAMA
SUMINISTROS DAMA
HIGH LEVEL GSPORT
BICIMAX CC

CC CATRAL-TELFY
CICLOS SABATER
SUMINISTROS DAMA
SUMINISTROS DAMA
BTT SAN CLEMENTE C
GOBIK FACTORY TEA
VOLHARDING

TYLER TEAM CLUB
BROCAR-ALE

ESSAX

SAN VICENTE CC
UNIV. POLITECNICAV
SEGARIA CC

GOBIK FACTORY TEA
GSPORT ALMA WAGE
ENCACON SLU CONST
CASTILLA LA MANCHA
ESSAX

VOLHARDING

IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
CICLISTA CORREDOR
TORREVIEJA-AGAME
ENCACON SLU CONST
IJES SOLAR - PUERTA
ENCACON SLU CONST
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR

1 3 206 SCHUURMANS, LUUK

a 00:47
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a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:47
a 00:59
a 00:59
a 00:59
a 00:59
a 00:59
a 00:59
a 00:59
a 00:59
a 00:59
a 00:59

CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES
40 AMORES PALACIOS. JULIO ALBERT
14 NUNEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE CARLOS

I



